MICROWAVE
2009
10
SECTION
Wagner Electronics has been supplying accessories to the electronic manufacturing and servicing industry
for over 25 years !
Wagner Electronics carries an extensive range of Magnetrons, Diodes, Lamps and Capacitors for Microwave Oven Servicing.
CONTENTS

FH-HZA011WREO
Code ZA010
SHARP THERMISTOR
Convection Microwave
Temperature sensor
Orig. FH-HZA041WREO
Code ZA041
THERMAL CUT-OFFS 10A
CODE TEMP Self Resetting
MWT70 70 10A 240VAC
MWT75 75 Available in °C
MWT80 80
MWT85 85
MWT90 90
MWT95 95
MWT100 100
MWT105 105
MWT110 110
MWT115 115
MWT120 120
MWT125 125
MWT130 130
MWT135 135
MWT140 140
MWT145 145
MWT150 150
MWT155 155
MWT160 160
MWT165 165
MICROWAVE GLASS TRAY
Suit Sanyo & others
Type Trigonal
320mm O/D

750mA MWF75
800mA MWF80
1Amp MWF100
FUSES
TOO MANY TO LIST HERE !
GLASS FUSES Common Types
CERAMIC FUSES Fast Blow Types
A comprehensive range of fuses
Standard Glass tube types as
used for 240Vac in microwaves.
See Section 2 Components...
AWI FUSES 5 x 20mm
Ceramic tube Brass nickel plated contact cups
Time delay(T) High breaking capacity.
Rating Code
125mA AFD.125
250mA AFD.250
1A AFD1
1.25A AFD1.25
1.6A AFD1.6
2A AFD2
2.5A AFD2.5
3.15A AFD3.15
5A AFD5
6.3A AFD6.3
8A AFD8
10A AFD10
12.5A AFD12.5
AWI FUSES 6.3 x 32mm
Ceramic tube Brass nickel plated contact cups
Time delay(T) High breaking capacity.
1A AFC1
1.5A AFC1.5
1.6A AFC1.6
2A AFC2
3.15A AFC3.15
5A AFC5
6.3A AFC6.3
7A AFC7
8A AFC8
10A AFC10
12A AFC12
15A AFC15
16A AFC16
20A AFC20
Carousel Motor
Microwave Oven Parts        10 - 13
Capacitor
10 - 14    Microwave Oven Capacitors
MICROWAVE OVEN BELTS
High temperature tolorent. As used to rotate trays in ovens.
Code . . . . . Orig. . . . . . . . . . A . . . . B . . . . C. . . . . Length . . Type
MWB95 . . . . ANE4060-850 . . . . 95. . . . 7.0 . . . 0.6 . . . . 300 . . . Neoprene
MWB100 . . . ANE4060-820 . . . . 100 . . . 7.5 . . . 0.6 . . . . 320 . . . Neoprene
MWB110 . . . ANE4060B60AP . . . 110 . . . 7.0 . . . 0.6 . . . . 340 . . . Neoprene
MWB260 . . . ANE4110-820 . . . . 260 . . . 3.0 . . . Square. . 800 . . . Neoprene
MWB280 . . . ANE4110-860 . . . . 280 . . . 3.0 . . . Square. . 880 . . . Neoprene
MWB175 . . . ANE2132580AP . . . 175 . . . 2.5 . . . Round . . 550 . . . Neoprene
CAPACITORS
Correct metal can type replacement capacitors to suit microwave ovens
Value . Voltage . . H . . W. . . D. . . . . Tabs . . . Code
0.60µF 2100 . . .  85 . . 53 . . 33 . . . . 6.3mm . . MWC601